
STATEMENT SUMMARY

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

Type Description Account # Balance

Checking BUSINESS INT CHKG - OTH PUB FD ******4210 $7,754,541.65

ACCOUNT SUMMARY-Checking ******4210

Beginning Balance as of 03-31-23 $8,117,610.09

81 Deposit(s) $258,090.15
12 Other Credit(s) $891,140.83
93 Check(s) $520,663.75
11 Other Debit(s) $991,635.67

Ending Balance 04-30-23 $7,754,541.65

INTEREST SUMMARY

Interest Paid This Year $142,609.33
Interest Withheld This Year $0.00

DEPOSITS

Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount

04-03 $270.00
04-10 $234,700.72
04-10 $628.51
04-10 $295.00

04-10 $283.79
04-10 $83.00
04-10 $7.25
04-11 $3,719.96

04-11 $188.75
04-11 $110.00
04-12 $440.00
04-12 $226.85

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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STATEMENT DATE

04/30/2023

TODD COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
205 AIRPORT RD
ELKTON KY 42220-9284





DEPOSITS

Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount

04-12 $107.40
04-12 $59.00
04-12 $23.75
04-12 $20.00
04-12 $11.50
04-12 $7.75
04-13 $1,460.29
04-13 $96.50
04-13 $35.35
04-14 $845.00
04-14 $238.00
04-14 $204.60
04-14 $75.50
04-14 $44.75
04-14 $36.00
04-14 $18.00
04-17 $1,365.32
04-17 $172.75
04-17 $39.00
04-17 $22.00
04-17 $7.25
04-18 $4,955.38
04-18 $186.90

04-18 $46.25
04-18 $22.00
04-18 $7.85
04-18 $7.45
04-19 $850.00
04-19 $97.00
04-19 $30.75
04-19 $20.00
04-20 $730.00
04-20 $153.31
04-20 $137.25
04-20 $125.00
04-20 $41.52
04-20 $35.00
04-21 $226.00
04-21 $123.35
04-21 $82.80
04-21 $12.00
04-21 $8.00
04-21 $4.00
04-24 $901.07
04-24 $368.30
04-24 $48.95

04-24 $41.52
04-24 $40.00
04-24 $25.00
04-25 $395.00
04-25 $174.11
04-25 $80.55
04-25 $18.50
04-26 $258.00
04-26 $166.00
04-26 $148.00
04-26 $56.00
04-26 $35.10
04-26 $20.75
04-27 $138.50
04-27 $113.95
04-27 $11.00
04-28 $875.00
04-28 $190.00
04-28 $150.00
04-28 $38.25
04-28 $23.75
04-28 $16.50
04-28 $11.00

TRANSACTIONS

Date Description Debit Credit

04-03 Kentucky.gov KY FINANCE Todd County Board of E
ID:3733

$24,684.94

04-06 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $553,576.00
04-06 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $82,497.00
04-06 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $68,242.00
04-12 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $142,804.42
04-12 TODD CO BOE AP TODD CO BOE $2,068.22
04-18 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOAR $667.00
04-20 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $2,669.84
04-21 CARD ASSETS CC PAYMENT Browning Preston ID:0908 $5,768.13
04-24 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $2,520.00
04-24 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD CO BOARD OF $1,140.66
04-25 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $807.92
04-25 TODD CO BOE 042523PAY TODD CO BOE $714,916.26
04-26 NOVELIS CORPORAT 1003515116 TODD COUNTY BOARD OF

E
$1,500.00

04-26 KY FINANCE KYPAYMENTS TODD COUNTY BOA $480.00
04-26 IRS USATAXPYMT TODD COUNTY BOARD OF E $120,923.00
04-27 NATIONWIDE PAYMENTS TODD CO BD OF EDUCATIO

ID:6899
$330.00

04-27 NATIONWIDE PAYMENTS TODD CO BD OF EDUCATIO
ID:6559

$1,340.00

04-27 NATIONWIDE PAYMENTS TODD CO BD OF EDUCATIO
ID:6690

$1,385.00

04-28 Kentucky.gov KY FINANCE Todd County Board of E
ID:3733

$24,610.86

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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TRANSACTIONS

Date Description Debit Credit

04-28 Dept of Revenue KY TaxPmnt Amber Luker ID:3733 $36,145.30
04-28 Ky.gov KYPrsnnlCb Todd County Board of E ID:3733 $59,463.96
04-28 INTEREST PAYMENT $34,235.99

CHECKS

Number Date Amount Number Date Amount

94526 04-19 $60.00
94532* 04-17 $70.00
94543* 04-03 $7,717.80
94561* 04-03 $8,116.32
94566* 04-03 $2,025.00
94570* 04-05 $9,784.39
94572* 04-11 $9.00
94574* 04-13 $500.00
94575 04-05 $1,215.83
94576 04-10 $775.36
94577 04-10 $31,278.78
94578 04-13 $4,060.00
94579 04-28 $396.18
94580 04-14 $11,783.52
94583* 04-18 $1,350.00
94584 04-19 $187.50
94585 04-17 $3,730.40
94586 04-17 $716.54
94587 04-14 $812.88
94588 04-18 $5,649.00
94589 04-14 $633.14
94590 04-21 $144.00
94591 04-14 $1,657.00
94592 04-18 $29,782.50
94593 04-17 $846.86
94594 04-28 $45.00
94596* 04-20 $493.66
94597 04-20 $129.08
94598 04-18 $66,704.99
94599 04-17 $3,487.58
94601* 04-24 $2,093.24
94602 04-17 $5,775.00
94603 04-17 $501.72
94604 04-17 $249.00
94605 04-27 $300.00
94606 04-17 $29,413.00
94607 04-14 $44,054.04
94608 04-18 $2,368.21
94609 04-14 $2,512.13
94610 04-18 $2,353.18
94611 04-17 $1,159.20
94612 04-19 $75.00
94613 04-17 $246.36

94614 04-17 $364.70
94615 04-19 $4,014.00
94616 04-19 $285.81
94617 04-17 $9,777.68
94618 04-18 $1,262.96
94619 04-18 $1,461.04
94620 04-19 $157.50
94621 04-14 $765.12
94622 04-18 $784.10
94623 04-17 $3,265.20
94624 04-28 $319.71
94625 04-17 $4,470.22
94626 04-17 $848.00
94627 04-18 $601.00
94628 04-25 $140.00
94629 04-24 $143.76
94630 04-18 $37,563.63
94631 04-14 $472.68
94632 04-17 $424.75
94633 04-17 $265.74
94634 04-19 $674.40
94635 04-20 $632.00
94636 04-14 $3,575.00
94637 04-21 $2,385.62
94638 04-14 $216.75
94639 04-21 $1,865.50
94641* 04-14 $886.71
94642 04-12 $67,270.00
94643 04-17 $366.00
94644 04-14 $568.68
94645 04-14 $2,225.43
94646 04-13 $2,935.00
94647 04-21 $836.00
94649* 04-26 $596.67
94650 04-25 $760.03
946471* 04-18 $47.57
946472 04-21 $34,259.00
946473 04-20 $113.40
946474 04-18 $910.00
1890467* 04-05 $11.41
1890494* 04-03 $10,733.40
1890900* 04-03 $10,761.21
1890906* 04-05 $1,650.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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CHECKS

Number Date Amount Number Date Amount

1891322* 04-03 $10,892.40
1891328* 04-03 $995.74
1891329 04-05 $1,650.00
99061302* 04-21 $6,549.84

99321143* 04-12 $819.43
99534214* 04-11 $2,616.72
99983301* 04-26 $209.85

DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY

Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance

03-31 $8,117,610.09
04-03 $8,041,953.28
04-05 $8,027,641.65
04-06 $8,731,956.65
04-10 $8,935,900.78
04-11 $8,937,293.77
04-12 $9,010,836.79

04-13 $9,004,933.93
04-14 $8,936,232.70
04-17 $8,871,861.07
04-18 $8,726,915.72
04-19 $8,722,459.26
04-20 $8,724,983.04
04-21 $8,673,631.10

04-24 $8,676,479.60
04-25 $7,962,139.39
04-26 $7,843,073.72
04-27 $7,839,982.17
04-28 $7,754,541.65

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94526 04/19/2023 $60.00 94526 04/19/2023 $60.00

94532 04/17/2023 $70.00 94532 04/17/2023 $70.00

94543 04/03/2023 $7,717.80 94543 04/03/2023 $7,717.80

94561 04/03/2023 $8,116.32 94561 04/03/2023 $8,116.32

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94566 04/03/2023 $2,025.00 94566 04/03/2023 $2,025.00

94570 04/05/2023 $9,784.39 94570 04/05/2023 $9,784.39

94572 04/11/2023 $9.00 94572 04/11/2023 $9.00

94574 04/13/2023 $500.00 94574 04/13/2023 $500.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94575 04/05/2023 $1,215.83 94575 04/05/2023 $1,215.83

94576 04/10/2023 $775.36 94576 04/10/2023 $775.36

94577 04/10/2023 $31,278.78 94577 04/10/2023 $31,278.78

94578 04/13/2023 $4,060.00 94578 04/13/2023 $4,060.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94579 04/28/2023 $396.18 94579 04/28/2023 $396.18

94580 04/14/2023 $11,783.52 94580 04/14/2023 $11,783.52

94583 04/18/2023 $1,350.00 94583 04/18/2023 $1,350.00

94584 04/19/2023 $187.50 94584 04/19/2023 $187.50

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94585 04/17/2023 $3,730.40 94585 04/17/2023 $3,730.40

94586 04/17/2023 $716.54 94586 04/17/2023 $716.54

94587 04/14/2023 $812.88 94587 04/14/2023 $812.88

94588 04/18/2023 $5,649.00 94588 04/18/2023 $5,649.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94589 04/14/2023 $633.14 94589 04/14/2023 $633.14

94590 04/21/2023 $144.00 94590 04/21/2023 $144.00

94591 04/14/2023 $1,657.00 94591 04/14/2023 $1,657.00

94592 04/18/2023 $29,782.50 94592 04/18/2023 $29,782.50

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94593 04/17/2023 $846.86 94593 04/17/2023 $846.86

94594 04/28/2023 $45.00 94594 04/28/2023 $45.00

94596 04/20/2023 $493.66 94596 04/20/2023 $493.66

94597 04/20/2023 $129.08 94597 04/20/2023 $129.08

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94598 04/18/2023 $66,704.99 94598 04/18/2023 $66,704.99

94599 04/17/2023 $3,487.58 94599 04/17/2023 $3,487.58

94601 04/24/2023 $2,093.24 94601 04/24/2023 $2,093.24

94602 04/17/2023 $5,775.00 94602 04/17/2023 $5,775.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94603 04/17/2023 $501.72 94603 04/17/2023 $501.72

94604 04/17/2023 $249.00 94604 04/17/2023 $249.00

94605 04/27/2023 $300.00 94605 04/27/2023 $300.00

94606 04/17/2023 $29,413.00 94606 04/17/2023 $29,413.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94607 04/14/2023 $44,054.04 94607 04/14/2023 $44,054.04

94608 04/18/2023 $2,368.21 94608 04/18/2023 $2,368.21

94609 04/14/2023 $2,512.13 94609 04/14/2023 $2,512.13

94610 04/18/2023 $2,353.18 94610 04/18/2023 $2,353.18

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94611 04/17/2023 $1,159.20 94611 04/17/2023 $1,159.20

94612 04/19/2023 $75.00 94612 04/19/2023 $75.00

94613 04/17/2023 $246.36 94613 04/17/2023 $246.36

94614 04/17/2023 $364.70 94614 04/17/2023 $364.70

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94615 04/19/2023 $4,014.00 94615 04/19/2023 $4,014.00

94616 04/19/2023 $285.81 94616 04/19/2023 $285.81

94617 04/17/2023 $9,777.68 94617 04/17/2023 $9,777.68

94618 04/18/2023 $1,262.96 94618 04/18/2023 $1,262.96

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94619 04/18/2023 $1,461.04 94619 04/18/2023 $1,461.04

94620 04/19/2023 $157.50 94620 04/19/2023 $157.50

94621 04/14/2023 $765.12 94621 04/14/2023 $765.12

94622 04/18/2023 $784.10 94622 04/18/2023 $784.10

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94623 04/17/2023 $3,265.20 94623 04/17/2023 $3,265.20

94624 04/28/2023 $319.71 94624 04/28/2023 $319.71

94625 04/17/2023 $4,470.22 94625 04/17/2023 $4,470.22

94626 04/17/2023 $848.00 94626 04/17/2023 $848.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94627 04/18/2023 $601.00 94627 04/18/2023 $601.00

94628 04/25/2023 $140.00 94628 04/25/2023 $140.00

94629 04/24/2023 $143.76 94629 04/24/2023 $143.76

94630 04/18/2023 $37,563.63 94630 04/18/2023 $37,563.63

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94631 04/14/2023 $472.68 94631 04/14/2023 $472.68

94632 04/17/2023 $424.75 94632 04/17/2023 $424.75

94633 04/17/2023 $265.74 94633 04/17/2023 $265.74

94634 04/19/2023 $674.40 94634 04/19/2023 $674.40

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94635 04/20/2023 $632.00 94635 04/20/2023 $632.00

94636 04/14/2023 $3,575.00 94636 04/14/2023 $3,575.00

94637 04/21/2023 $2,385.62 94637 04/21/2023 $2,385.62

94638 04/14/2023 $216.75 94638 04/14/2023 $216.75

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94639 04/21/2023 $1,865.50 94639 04/21/2023 $1,865.50

94641 04/14/2023 $886.71 94641 04/14/2023 $886.71

94642 04/12/2023 $67,270.00 94642 04/12/2023 $67,270.00

94643 04/17/2023 $366.00 94643 04/17/2023 $366.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94644 04/14/2023 $568.68 94644 04/14/2023 $568.68

94645 04/14/2023 $2,225.43 94645 04/14/2023 $2,225.43

94646 04/13/2023 $2,935.00 94646 04/13/2023 $2,935.00

94647 04/21/2023 $836.00 94647 04/21/2023 $836.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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94649 04/26/2023 $596.67 94649 04/26/2023 $596.67

94650 04/25/2023 $760.03 94650 04/25/2023 $760.03

946471 04/18/2023 $47.57 946471 04/18/2023 $47.57

946472 04/21/2023 $34,259.00 946472 04/21/2023 $34,259.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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946473 04/20/2023 $113.40 946473 04/20/2023 $113.40

946474 04/18/2023 $910.00 946474 04/18/2023 $910.00

1890467 04/05/2023 $11.41 1890467 04/05/2023 $11.41

1890494 04/03/2023 $10,733.40 1890494 04/03/2023 $10,733.40

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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1890900 04/03/2023 $10,761.21 1890900 04/03/2023 $10,761.21

1890906 04/05/2023 $1,650.00 1890906 04/05/2023 $1,650.00

1891322 04/03/2023 $10,892.40 1891322 04/03/2023 $10,892.40

1891328 04/03/2023 $995.74 1891328 04/03/2023 $995.74

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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1891329 04/05/2023 $1,650.00 1891329 04/05/2023 $1,650.00

99061302 04/21/2023 $6,549.84 99061302 04/21/2023 $6,549.84

99321143 04/12/2023 $819.43 99321143 04/12/2023 $819.43

99534214 04/11/2023 $2,616.72 99534214 04/11/2023 $2,616.72

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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99983301 04/26/2023 $209.85 99983301 04/26/2023 $209.85

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 04/03/2023 $270.00 0 04/03/2023 $270.00

0 04/10/2023 $234,700.72 0 04/10/2023 $234,700.72

0 04/10/2023 $628.51 0 04/10/2023 $628.51

0 04/10/2023 $295.00 0 04/10/2023 $295.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 04/10/2023 $283.79 0 04/10/2023 $283.79

0 04/10/2023 $83.00 0 04/10/2023 $83.00

0 04/10/2023 $7.25 0 04/10/2023 $7.25

0 04/11/2023 $3,719.96 0 04/11/2023 $3,719.96

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 04/11/2023 $188.75 0 04/11/2023 $188.75

0 04/11/2023 $110.00 0 04/11/2023 $110.00

0 04/12/2023 $440.00 0 04/12/2023 $440.00

0 04/12/2023 $226.85 0 04/12/2023 $226.85

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 04/12/2023 $107.40 0 04/12/2023 $107.40

0 04/12/2023 $59.00 0 04/12/2023 $59.00

0 04/12/2023 $23.75 0 04/12/2023 $23.75

0 04/12/2023 $20.00 0 04/12/2023 $20.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 04/12/2023 $11.50 0 04/12/2023 $11.50

0 04/12/2023 $7.75 0 04/12/2023 $7.75

0 04/13/2023 $1,460.29 0 04/13/2023 $1,460.29

0 04/13/2023 $96.50 0 04/13/2023 $96.50

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 04/13/2023 $35.35 0 04/13/2023 $35.35

0 04/14/2023 $845.00 0 04/14/2023 $845.00

0 04/14/2023 $238.00 0 04/14/2023 $238.00

0 04/14/2023 $204.60 0 04/14/2023 $204.60

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 04/14/2023 $75.50 0 04/14/2023 $75.50

0 04/14/2023 $44.75 0 04/14/2023 $44.75

0 04/14/2023 $36.00 0 04/14/2023 $36.00

0 04/14/2023 $18.00 0 04/14/2023 $18.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 04/17/2023 $1,365.32 0 04/17/2023 $1,365.32

0 04/17/2023 $172.75 0 04/17/2023 $172.75

0 04/17/2023 $39.00 0 04/17/2023 $39.00

0 04/17/2023 $22.00 0 04/17/2023 $22.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 04/17/2023 $7.25 0 04/17/2023 $7.25

0 04/18/2023 $4,955.38 0 04/18/2023 $4,955.38

0 04/18/2023 $186.90 0 04/18/2023 $186.90

0 04/18/2023 $46.25 0 04/18/2023 $46.25

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 04/18/2023 $22.00 0 04/18/2023 $22.00

0 04/18/2023 $7.85 0 04/18/2023 $7.85

0 04/18/2023 $7.45 0 04/18/2023 $7.45

0 04/19/2023 $850.00 0 04/19/2023 $850.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 04/19/2023 $97.00 0 04/19/2023 $97.00

0 04/19/2023 $30.75 0 04/19/2023 $30.75

0 04/19/2023 $20.00 0 04/19/2023 $20.00

0 04/20/2023 $730.00 0 04/20/2023 $730.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 04/20/2023 $153.31 0 04/20/2023 $153.31

0 04/20/2023 $137.25 0 04/20/2023 $137.25

0 04/20/2023 $125.00 0 04/20/2023 $125.00

0 04/20/2023 $41.52 0 04/20/2023 $41.52

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 04/20/2023 $35.00 0 04/20/2023 $35.00

0 04/21/2023 $226.00 0 04/21/2023 $226.00

0 04/21/2023 $123.35 0 04/21/2023 $123.35

0 04/21/2023 $82.80 0 04/21/2023 $82.80

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 04/21/2023 $12.00 0 04/21/2023 $12.00

0 04/21/2023 $8.00 0 04/21/2023 $8.00

0 04/21/2023 $4.00 0 04/21/2023 $4.00

0 04/24/2023 $901.07 0 04/24/2023 $901.07

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 04/24/2023 $368.30 0 04/24/2023 $368.30

0 04/24/2023 $48.95 0 04/24/2023 $48.95

0 04/24/2023 $41.52 0 04/24/2023 $41.52

0 04/24/2023 $40.00 0 04/24/2023 $40.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 04/24/2023 $25.00 0 04/24/2023 $25.00

0 04/25/2023 $395.00 0 04/25/2023 $395.00

0 04/25/2023 $174.11 0 04/25/2023 $174.11

0 04/25/2023 $80.55 0 04/25/2023 $80.55

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 04/25/2023 $18.50 0 04/25/2023 $18.50

0 04/26/2023 $258.00 0 04/26/2023 $258.00

0 04/26/2023 $166.00 0 04/26/2023 $166.00

0 04/26/2023 $148.00 0 04/26/2023 $148.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 04/26/2023 $56.00 0 04/26/2023 $56.00

0 04/26/2023 $35.10 0 04/26/2023 $35.10

0 04/26/2023 $20.75 0 04/26/2023 $20.75

0 04/27/2023 $138.50 0 04/27/2023 $138.50

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 04/27/2023 $113.95 0 04/27/2023 $113.95

0 04/27/2023 $11.00 0 04/27/2023 $11.00

0 04/28/2023 $875.00 0 04/28/2023 $875.00

0 04/28/2023 $190.00 0 04/28/2023 $190.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 04/28/2023 $150.00 0 04/28/2023 $150.00

0 04/28/2023 $38.25 0 04/28/2023 $38.25

0 04/28/2023 $23.75 0 04/28/2023 $23.75

0 04/28/2023 $16.50 0 04/28/2023 $16.50

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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0 04/28/2023 $11.00 0 04/28/2023 $11.00

FIRST FINANCIAL BANK NA
PO BOX 2122
Terre Haute IN 47802-0122
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